COOKING APPLIANCES
COOKING LINES
TYPE: CT
Accessories
 WITHOUT ACCESSORY
Spare Parts Manual
S/N: Valid from:07/2006 Rev.: 7.0
Parti di ricambio Spare Parts Catalogues piéces Plezas de recambis Ersatzteile

Model codes
ct COOKING LINES
Type codes
CT CT
Accessory codes
wa  WITHOUT ACCESSORY
07/2006  Rev. 7.0
Spare parts
10
6160
01_033_e
6205
6190
6200
6195
6100
6105
6130
6175
6135
6165
6145
6140
6105
6180
6185
6115
07/2006  Rev. 7.0
Spare parts
11
ct=COOKING LINES
CT=CT
wa= WITHOUT ACCESSORY
A=3/N/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  D=3/PE~200-210V 50-60Hz,  F=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  G=3/N/PE~415V 50-60Hz,
H=3/PE~220-230V 50-60Hz,  K=3/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  L=3/PE~415V 50-60Hz,  M=3/PE~440V 60Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-
230V 50-60Hz,  R=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  U=1/N/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  V=3/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  W=1/N/PE~100-110V
50-60Hz
ID P-code SN from SN to Mod. Acces. Volt Description
Module:Toaster F60 ( TK-60P)
6100 8155 - Top insulating panel
6105 8154 - Top protection grid
6115 8101 - Right side
6130 15861 - 0-1 green single key switch
6135 8100 - Base inox
6140 8008 - Pliers
6145 8109 - Stainless steel drawer
6160 60126 - Small foot
6165 8153 - Cable-fastener with screw
6175 8152 - Timer+knob
6180 8102 - Left side
6185 8156 - 1000W double quartz heating element
6190 8106 - Shell covering
6195 8105 - False ceiling
6200 8108 - Cover
6205 8050 - Single grid with handle